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The marksheets are available on the office counter and the marksheet distribution schedule will be 
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G. S. College of Commerce & Economics, Nagpur 

B.Com. (F & A) Semester-IV (Regular & Ex-Students) 
Semester End Examination Summer 2023 Result 

Roll Nos. Category 

7700895Regular 
7700896|Regular 
7700898 Regular 
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7700900 Regular 
7700901 Regular 
7700902)Regular 
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7700909|Regular 
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7700915Regular 
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7700919 Regular 
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BFAC 4.1, BFAC 4.3, BFAC 4.4 
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7700927 Regular 
7700928|Regular 
7700929 Regular 
7700930 Regular 

7700931\ Regular 
7700932Regular 
7700933|Regular 
7700934| Regular 
7700935 Regular 

7700936|Regular 
7700937\Regular 
7700938|Regular 
7700940\Regular 
7700941| Regular 
7700942|Regular 
7700943\Regular 
7700945|Regular 
7700946|Regular 
7700947\Regular 
7700948|Regular 

7700949 Regular 

7700950]Regular 
7700951| Regular 
7700952|Regular 
7700953 Regular 

7700954\ Regular 
7700955|Regular 
7700956 Regular 

7700957|Regular 
7700958| Regular 
7700959 Regular 
770096o Regular 
7700961| Regular 
7700962|Regular 
7700963 Regular 
7700964 Regular 

7700965 Regular 

7700966\Regular 
7700967\Regular 

342 

326* 

300* 

503 

388 

98 

353 

301* 

286 

412 

401 

435 

375 

311 

399 

278* 

318* 

411 

349 

264* 

225 

371 

354 

380 

435 

324 

385 

275* 

323 

403 

375 

428 

356 

353 

416 

438 

254 

310 

312 

2 

PASS 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS BY GRACE 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS BY GRACE 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

omiie 

NAGPUR) 

ALL SUBJECTS 

BFAC 4.3 

BFAC 4.1, BFAC4.2, BFAC 4.3, 
BFAC 4.4 

BFAC 4.3, BFAC 4.4, BFASFC 4.0 
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7700968|Regular 
7700969 Regular 
770097o Regular 
7700971| Regular 
7700972|Regular 
7700973 Ex-Student 

7700974\Ex-Student 
7700975|Ex-Student 
7700976|Ex-Student 
7700977\Ex-Student 
7700978|Ex-Student 
7700979 Ex-Student 

7700980Ex-Student 
7700981 Ex-Student 

7700982 Ex-Student 

7700983|Ex-Student 
7700984] Ex-Student 

770106oEx-Student 

Chief Controller, Examination 
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e Economics, Nagpur. 
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BFAC 4.1, BFAC 4.3, BFAC 4.5 

BFAC 4.1, BFAC 4.3, BFAC 4.5 

BFAC 4.3, BFASFC4.0 

BFAC 4.3, BFASFC 4.0 

BFAC 4.1, BFAC 4.3, BFAC 4.4, 

BFAC 4.5, BFASFC 4.0 

Controller of Examinations 

Controller of Examinations (COE) 
G.S. College cf Comerce & Ecenomics, 

Nagpur. 
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